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HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING
Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Information Senate Votes

HB 1022

HB 1023

HB 1028

HB 1030

HB 1041

HB 1044

HB 1069

HB 1070
HB 1083
HB 1091

HB 1104

HB 1107

STATE OF WASHINGTON
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Horse racing commission
Predesign requirements
Residency teacher cert.
Aviation revital. loan prg
Sunshine committee/juveniles

Prison to postsecondary ed.

Local gov fiscal flexibility

Housing/local tax revenue

Relocation assistance

Transportation fuel/carbon

Mortgage lending fraud acct

Nonresident vessel permits

MacEwen,Kloba
Steele, Tharinger
Bergquist,McCaslin
Dent,Springer
Springer,Cody

Leavitt,Simmons

Pollet,Duerr

Ryu,Macri

Gregerson,Peterson

Fitzgibbon,Slatter

Ryu,Kloba

Chapman,Barkis

APP DP33
CB DP23

APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)33
CB DP23

SGOV DPS7

APP DP2S(w/o sub CWD)31 w/
oRec2

FIN DP2S(w/o sub LG)10 DNP5
w/oRecl

FIN DPS10 DNP5 w/oRec1

APP DP2S(w/o sub HHSV)19
DNP8 w/oRec6

TR DP3S(w/o sub APP)17 DNP11
w/oRecl

APP DP33

TR DPS29
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1148

1155

1162

1170

1173

1184

1189

1194

1213

1225

1232

1250

1259

1272

1273

1289

1295

1325

1326

1332

1359

1363

1366

1372

Acute care hospitals

Emergency comm. sales tax
High school graduation
Manufacturing

State lands development auth
Risk-based water standards
Tax increment financing

Parent-child visitation

Child care & early dev. exp.

School-based health centers

GMA /affordable housing plans

Purple heart state

Cody,Macri

Riccelli,Ormsby
Stonier,Harris
Boehnke,Paul
Berry,Frame
Duerr,Ramel
Duerr,Boehnke

Ortiz-Self,Senn

Senn,Chopp

Stonier,Bateman

Barkis,Griffey

Orcutt,Ryu

Women & minority contracting Santos,Dolan

Health system transparency

Menstrual products/schools

Macri,Cody

Berg,Caldier

Winery workforce development Chambers,Kloba

Institutional ed./release

Behavioral health/youth

Coroners & medical examiners
Property tax deferral/COVID
Liquor license fees

Secondary trauma/K-12
In-person instruction

Statuary hall/Billy Frank Jr

Callan,Eslick

Callan,Eslick

Lekanoff,Goodman

Sullivan,Ramel

Stonier,MacEwen

Ortiz-Self,Callan

Caldier,Chase

Lekanoff,Shewmake

APP DP2S(w/o sub HCW)25 w/
oRec8

FIN DPS10 DNP5

ED DPS7 w/oRec4 DNP2
APP DPS(CED)33

CB DP2S(w/o sub CED)14 DNP9
LG DPS7

FIN DPS13 w/oRec2 DNP1

APP DP2S(w/o sub CYF)31 w/
oRecl DNP1

APP DP2S(w/o sub CYF)24 DNP7

w/oRec2

APP DPS(HCW)21 w/oRec8
DNP3

LG DPS7
SGOV DPS7
APP DPS22 w/oRec9 DNP1

APP DP2S(w/o sub HWC)20
DNP11 w/oRecl

APP DPS32 w/oRecl
COG DP9
APP DP2S(w/o sub ED)33

APP DP2S(w/o sub CYF)30 w/
oRec3

LG DPS4 DNP3

FIN DPS16

APP DP2S(w/o sub COG)32
ED DPS7 DNP3 w/oRec3
ED DPS13

APP DPS(SGOV)29 w/oRec3
DNP1



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

ESSB

1391

1425

1426

1455

1480

1491

1492

1493

1508

5272

Public works/bidding

CTC student scholarships
K-12 continuing ed./equity
Social security/L&I & ESD

Liquor licensee privileges

Transport of timber, etc.
Unempl. extended benefits
Job search monitoring

Shellfish sanitary control

SENATE BILLS - 2ND READING

Goehner,Senn
Taylor,Leavitt
Santos,Lekanoff
Mosbrucker,Boehnke

MacEwen,Kloba

Orcutt,Fitzgibbon
Sells,Macri
Sells,Berry

Chapman,Pollet

Liquor & cannabis board fees

WM (Rolfes)

CB DPS23
CWD DPS13
ED DPS9 DNP4
LAWS DPS7

APP DP2S(w/o sub COG)27 DNP4
w/oRecl

RDAN DP14
LAWS DPS7
LAWS DPS7

RDAN DPS14

APP DP33

[48-1-0-0]



